Room Tone 1
by Spheric Collection

FXName

Train carriage silence inside

Car silence in an underground parking 1
Basement room tone

Room tone, birds outside

Corridor street rumor

Kitchen, clock ticking

Room tone dark industrial

Fireplace in a living room

Small room flies

Bathroom water drips room tone

Storm outside,thunder and dog barking
Kitchen Room tone, fridge buzz

Country house kitchen room tone birds outside
House interior light street noise 2

House interior wind blows Fireplace
House birds outside, kitchen clock ticking
Small countryhouse without windows
Room tone few birds outside
Countryhouse wind under the roof roosters
Windy room tone in a countryhouse
Hotel room light corridor door activity
Hotel room corridor activity

Large Living room tone

Underground parking activities at the 5th basement.

Duration

01:02.112
01:49.855
01:55.924
02:24.437
02:06.730
01:22.965
03:01.824
03:39.723
01:24.459
02:00.117
04:05.194
01:54.868
02:21.621
01:41.760
01:38.602
02:38.794
02:34.240
01:14.207
01:13.834
02:40.800
02:41.365
05:03.125
02:56.245
02:37.675

Location

France, Paris, Gare de I'Est
France-Paris

France-Paris

France-Paris
France-Paris-Olympia

France-Paris
France-Burgundy
France
France-Paris
France

France
France-Burgundy
France
france-Burgundy
France
France-Burgundy
France-Andernos

France-Burgundy

USA-San Fransisco-The Clift
USA-San Fransisco-The Clift
France-Paris

France

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4



