Room Tone 1 by Spheric Collection

FXName	Duration	Location
Train carriage silence inside	01:02.112	France, Paris, Gare de l'Est
Car silence in an underground parking 1	01:49.855	France-Paris
Basement room tone	01:55.924	France-Paris
Room tone, birds outside	02:24.437	France-Paris
Corridor street rumor	02:06.730	France-Paris-Olympia
Kitchen, clock ticking	01:22.965	
Room tone dark industrial	03:01.824	France-Paris
Fireplace in a living room	03:39.723	France-Burgundy
Small room flies	01:24.459	France
Bathroom water drips room tone	02:00.117	France-Paris
Storm outside, thunder and dog barking	04:05.194	France
Kitchen Room tone, fridge buzz	01:54.868	France
Country house kitchen room tone birds outside	02:21.621	France-Burgundy
House interior light street noise 2	01:41.760	France
House interior wind blows Fireplace	01:38.602	france-Burgundy
House birds outside, kitchen clock ticking	02:38.794	France
Small countryhouse without windows	02:34.240	France-Burgundy
Room tone few birds outside	01:14.207	France-Andernos
Countryhouse wind under the roof roosters	01:13.834	
Windy room tone in a countryhouse	02:40.800	France-Burgundy
Hotel room light corridor door activity	02:41.365	USA-San Fransisco-The Clift
Hotel room corridor activity	05:03.125	USA-San Fransisco-The Clift
Large Living room tone	02:56.245	France-Paris
Underground parking activities at the 5th basement.	02:37.675	France

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4